
Judge's Signatures

2018 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 16-18, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/17/2018 11:02 AM

Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Uemura878
Lakeshore

12.000 12.450 13.20013.500 12.80012.400 76.350
13T 5T 1 2 3 1 1 

1 

Bobby Alessio910
MGA

12.350 12.550 12.70012.700 12.15012.850 75.300
7 3T 2 3 1 5 2 

2 

Oleksandr Shybitov877
Lakeshore

12.800 12.000 13.40012.350 12.35012.150 75.050
3T 8 4 1 4T 3 3 

3 

Luis Diaz494
FGTC

12.100 12.600 12.00011.900 12.60012.500 73.700
12 2 7T 4 2 2 4 

4 

Jack Barden881
Lakeshore

13.350 12.450 10.65012.550 12.25011.750 73.000
1 5T 3 25T 11T 4 5 

5 

Jake Islam357
Daggett

12.300 12.750 11.75011.450 11.90012.000 72.150
8 1 12T 5T 7T 8T 6 

6 

Kai Louie-Badua1313
Stanford

12.550 12.150 11.20011.400 12.00012.000 71.300
6 7 15 11T 7T 7 7 

7 

Tyler Williams1125
Premier-IL

12.700 11.500 10.65011.850 11.90012.150 70.750
5 14T 9T 25T 4T 8T 8 

8 

Cash Johnston759
HGA

12.900 11.500 11.70011.100 11.20012.150 70.550
2 14T 20T 7 4T 19T 9 

9 

Alec Peterson880
Lakeshore

12.000 11.950 11.05012.200 11.10011.550 69.850
13T 9 5 15T 13T 22T 10 

10 

Jimmy Hawksworth1120
Premier-IL

11.950 11.900 10.30011.850 11.15011.400 68.550
16 10 9T 31 16 21 11 

11 

Braxton Jones562
Geist

11.000 11.500 10.65011.450 11.75011.950 68.300
29 14T 12T 25T 10 12T 12 

12 

Finn Grenstam1312
Stanford

11.700 12.550 9.90010.400 11.85011.750 68.150
21 3T 31 34 11T 11 13T

13T

Lucas Chamberlin879
Lakeshore

12.150 11.800 11.15011.450 10.55011.050 68.150
11 12 12T 13T 19 28T 13T

13T

Zachary Green1314
Stanford

12.800 10.300 11.15011.300 11.9009.800 67.250
3T 26T 18 13T 30 8T 15 

15 

Heemee Ton1148
SCEGA

11.200 10.650 10.40011.050 11.75012.000 67.050
28 21 22T 28T 7T 12T 16 

16 

Donovan Meyers986
Michigan

12.200 10.400 11.05011.150 11.20010.950 66.950
10 23 19 15T 20 19T 17 

17 

Christian Abran1119
Premier-IL

11.900 10.150 11.20011.750 10.25011.200 66.450
17T 29 11 11T 18 32 18 

18 

Nathan Hiar1117
Premier-IL

12.000 10.350 10.95010.300 10.90010.900 65.400
13T 24T 32T 19T 21 26 19 

19 

Aiden Bullock356
Daggett

11.350 8.850 11.75010.900 11.60010.800 65.250
26 33 26 5T 22 16T 20T

20T

Paul Acker591
Golden St

10.850 10.550 10.40010.700 11.50011.250 65.250
31 22 29 28T 17 18 20T

20T

Michael Scheiner310
Capital-VA

11.250 11.250 10.95010.200 11.00010.600 65.250
27 17 34 19T 26 24T 20T

20T

Jayden Bridges736
Gymstrada

10.300 11.750 11.05012.050 12.0508.000 65.200
36T 13 6 15T 36 6 23 

23 

Aguistin Cruz1459
Univ Baja

11.400 10.750 10.75010.950 11.6509.400 64.900
23T 18T 25 23 32T 14T 24 

24 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2018 BlackJack National
Meet Results
Feb 16-18, 2018

Page: 2
Printed: 2/17/2018 11:02 AM

Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Justin Bridges735
Gymstrada

10.950 10.750 9.80011.900 11.6009.550 64.550
30 18T 7T 35 31 16T 25 

25 

Alexander Perretta1118
Premier-IL

11.400 11.850 10.95010.300 10.5009.400 64.400
23T 11 32T 19T 32T 30 26 

26 

Joseph Blazek563
Geist

12.250 10.300 10.15011.350 10.00010.200 64.250
9 26T 16T 32 27T 34 27T

27T

Connor Sweeney561
Geist

11.400 9.300 10.40011.100 10.55011.500 64.250
23T 32 20T 28T 15 28T 27T

27T

Chase Maher1132
RCGA

11.800 10.350 10.80010.850 8.85010.750 63.400
19 24T 27T 22 23 37 29 

29 

Hunter Ernst1116
Premier-IL

10.400 10.300 9.75011.350 11.00010.000 62.800
35 26T 16T 36T 29 24T 30 

30 

Raul Del Valle1460
Univ Baja

10.650 10.100 11.00011.000 9.10010.650 62.500
32T 30 24 18 25 36 31 

31 

Henry Wasson1131
RCGA

11.900 7.350 11.30010.550 11.10010.200 62.400
17T 35 30 8T 27T 22T 32 

32 

Conner DeRuiter1321
Sterling

10.650 10.700 10.1009.950 10.3508.750 60.500
32T 20 35 33 34 31 33 

33 

Juan Hernandez1458
Univ Baja

10.300 6.950 10.7009.900 10.80011.550 60.200
36T 36 36 24 13T 27 34 

34 

Nicholas Dillon760
HGA

11.550 4.950 11.30011.050 10.20010.700 59.750
22 37 22T 8T 24 33 35 

35 

Eoin Hempenstall1363
Technique

11.750 8.050 9.75010.850 11.6507.400 59.450
20 34 27T 36T 37 14T 36 

36 

Henry Pierce1142
Roots

10.450 9.350 11.3009.800 9.5008.500 58.900
34 31 37 8T 35 35 37 

37 

August Schillinger311
Capital-VA

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
38 38 38 38 38 38 38 

38 
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Men / 8 / 13-14
Session: 4S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elijah Ariss1218
Scherbo's

11.500 12.800 12.80011.450 11.85012.800 73.200
7 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kevin Dammers1219
Scherbo's

12.500 11.750 11.40010.700 11.80012.550 70.700
1 3 8 3 2 2 2 

2 

Dylan Cho592
Golden St

12.150 11.350 10.20011.150 11.50011.200 67.550
3 4 2T 14 5 3 3 

3 

Carlos Juarez-Pong497
FGTC

12.100 11.850 11.30010.550 10.80010.000 66.600
4 2 9T 4T 9 7 4 

4 

Miki Korol1151
SD United

11.450 10.250 11.3009.550 10.35011.500 64.400
8 5 14 4T 4 10 5 

5 

Ethan Chiles761
HGA

11.350 8.800 11.30010.050 11.10011.650 64.250
9 10 12 4T 3 6 6 

6 

Gabriel Stark1144
Roots

11.250 10.100 10.40010.850 11.25010.300 64.150
10 6 6 12 7 4 7 

7 

Daniel Magiera358
Daggett

12.400 9.700 11.10011.100 9.7509.200 63.250
2 7 4 8T 11 12 8T

8T

Carson Sleeman498
FGTC

11.800 8.650 11.5009.800 10.65010.850 63.250
5 11 13 2 6 8T 8T

8T

Alex Aarhus1077
Pacific Coast

11.650 9.150 10.35010.800 10.65010.150 62.750
6 9 7 13 8 8T 10 

10 

Colten Graham1143
Roots

11.100 9.200 10.70010.900 9.7009.450 61.050
12 8 5 10 10 13 11 

11 

Aidan Fernandes312
Capital-VA

11.200 8.300 11.3009.300 11.2009.050 60.350
11 13 15 4T 12 5 12 

12 

Joel Carney315
Capital-VA

8.600 8.600 11.10010.550 9.9008.950 57.700
15 12 9T 8T 14 11 13 

13 

Henry Mark1364
Technique

10.600 8.100 10.10010.250 9.2007.900 56.150
13 14 11 15 15 14 14 

14 

Canyon King1133
RCGA

8.800 6.550 10.50011.150 7.9509.000 53.950
14 15 2T 11 13 15 15 

15 
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Men / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4S

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakeshore * 225.050 38.300 36.900 38.400 37.750 36.300 37.400
11 1 1 1 1

2 Premier-IL * 209.250 36.650 35.250 35.450 33.100 34.750 34.050
63 2 2 2 3T

3 Stanford * 206.700 37.050 35.000 33.100 32.250 33.550 35.750
102 3 5 5 2

4 FGTC * 203.550 36.000 33.100 32.250 34.800 33.350 34.050
25 4 7 6 3T

5 Daggett * 200.650 36.050 31.300 33.450 34.600 32.000 33.250
34 5 4 7 5

6 Geist * 196.800 34.650 31.100 33.900 31.200 33.650 32.300
117 6 3 4 7

7 HGA * 194.550 35.800 25.250 32.200 34.300 34.500 32.500
46 10 8 3 6

8 Univ Baja * 187.600 32.350 27.800 31.850 32.450 31.600 31.550
810 9 9 8 9

9 Roots * 184.100 32.800 28.650 31.550 32.400 28.250 30.450
98 7 10 11 10

10 Capital-VA * 183.300 31.050 28.150 30.050 33.350 28.600 32.100
511 8 11 10 8

11 RCGA * 179.750 32.500 24.250 32.550 32.600 29.950 27.900
79 12 6 9 11
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